
Home Delivery Menu
Fresh fish and seafood

Bass Fillets (140-170g)
Bream Fillets (140-170g)
Whole Bass (350-450g)
Cod Fillets (180-220g)
Dorset Clams (1kg bag)
Fish Pie Mix (350g)
Haddock Fillets (180-220g)
Hake Portions 
Fresh Mackerel (350-400g)
Oysters 
Local Whole Plaice (350-450g)
Fresh Raw King Prawns (1kg, 30-40)
Salmon Portions (160-180g)
Halibut Loin

£3.50 each
£3.00 each
£4.99 each
£2.99 each

£14.99
£4.99
£2.99
£3.50
£2.99

£1.20 each
£4.99 each

£19.99 each
£3.99 per kg

£32.00 per kg

Scallops 
Peeled Shrimps 
Whole Trout (gutted) (300-350g)
Sushi Tuna 
Dressed Crab 
Cockles and Whelks 
Anchovies (garlic, chilli, peppers) 
Extra Large Rollmops 
Lumpfish Roe (red)
Samphire 
Gravadlax (200g pk)
Smoked Cod Roe 
Natural Smoked Haddock Portions (180-220g) 
Yellow Smoked Haddock Portions (180-220g) 

£4.99 per 100g
£6.99 per 100g

£3.99
£28.00 per kg

£7.75
£2.50 per 100g
£3.99 per 200g

£1.95 each
£4.99
£2.50
£8.99

£30.00
£2.99
£2.99

Smoked Haddock (ideal for freezing) (3kg) 
Boned Large Kipper Fillets 
Whole Jumbo Loch Fyne Kippers 
Whole Smoked Mackerel (350-500g)
Smoked Mackerel Fillets 2pk
Smoked Salmon (200g)
Smoked Salmon (1kg)
Smoked Salmon Trimmings (200g)
Smoked Trout Fillets 

£38.00
£4.99 per pack

£2.99
£4.99

£2.99 per pack
£8.99 per pack

£25.00 per pack
£4.99 per pack
£4.99 per pack

Free delivery to all CT postcodes*

Call 01304 364 613 to order

*Free delivery to Dover, Deal and Sandwich with a min. £25.00 order
and to Folkestone, Canterbury and Thanet with min. order of £50.00

Follow us on social media


