## Home Delivery Menu

## Fresh fish and seafood

Free delivery to all CT postcodes\* Call 01304 364 613 to order

Bass Fillets (140-170g)	£3.50 each
Bream Fillets (140-170g)	£3.00 each
Whole Bass (350-450g)	£4.99 each
Cod Fillets (180-220g)	£2.99 each
Dorset Clams (1kg bag)	£14.99
Fish Pie Mix (350g)	£4.99
Haddock Fillets (180-220g)	£2.99
Hake Portions	£3.50
Fresh Mackerel (350-400g)	£2.99
Oysters	£1.20 each
Local Whole Plaice (350-450g)	£4.99 each
Fresh Raw King Prawns (1kg, 30-40)	£19.99 each
Salmon Portions (160-180g)	£3.99 per kg
Halibut Loin	£32.00 per kg



Scallops	£4.99 per 100g	
Peeled Shrimps	£6.99 per 100g	
Whole Trout (gutted) (300-350g)	£3.99	
Sushi Tuna	£28.00 per kg	
Dressed Crab	£7.75	
Cockles and Whelks	£2.50 per 100g	
Anchovies (garlic, chilli, peppers)	£3.99 per 200g	
Extra Large Rollmops	£1.95 each	
Lumpfish Roe (red)	£4.99	
Samphire	£2.50	
Gravadlax (200g pk)	£8.99	
Smoked Cod Roe	£30.00	
Natural Smoked Haddock Portions (180-220g)	£2.99	
Yellow Smoked Haddock Portions (180-220g)	£2.99	
Smoked Haddock (ideal for freezing) (3kg)	£38.00	
Boned Large Kipper Fillets	£4.99 per pack	
Whole Jumbo Loch Fyne Kippers	£2.99	
Whole Smoked Mackerel (350-500g)	£4.99	
Smoked Mackerel Fillets 2pk	£2.99 per pack	
Smoked Salmon (200g)	£8.99 per pack	
Smoked Salmon (1kg)	£25.00 per pack	
Smoked Salmon Trimmings (200g)	£4.99 per pack	
Smoked Trout Fillets	£4.99 per pack	







